Dream Beach
Michael Hedges

SECTION A

Music by Michael Hedges
From the recording TORCHED

Transcribed by James Roosa

N.H.

N.H.

N.H.

N.H.

19
1z
1z
19

119y
(tz)
(19
(tz)
(19

(2]

B
F#
F#

C#

F#

N.H.

N.H.

N.H.

19
1z
19
1z

AN
=)

F#
F#

C#
F#

SECTION A X3

SECTION A

N.H.

N.H.

N.H.

N~

1z
19
1z

e

<

F#
F#

C#
F#

SECTION C

SECTION B X2

Slap Harp

Slap HarmSlap Harm
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Slap entire neck at the 19th fret
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